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ACROSS 50 Official
51 Map legend
1 Boxer Muhammad 52 Thong
4 Posttraumatic stress 55 Imitative
disorder 58 College head
8 Helix 61 Not who
14 Pocket 63 Wheeled vehicle
15 American river 65 Large amount
16 Hamburger vegetable 67 Large instrument
17 Michigan (abbr.) 69 Dog food brand
18 Waiting place 70 Doctor
19 Excite 71 Isn't able to
20 Inner part of ear 72 Department (abbr.)
22 Waggle 73 MI
23 Donkey 75 North pole region
24 Fruit in cookies 76 Removes the water
27 Queenly 77 Sitill
31 Representatives
33 New York City
35 Brew
36 Also
38 Card game
39 Flat-bottomed boat
40 Brain injury side affect
44 Timed
46 Kind
47 BB association

49

Director (abbr.)
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DOWN 40 Water (Sp.)
41 Magnificence
1 Like 42 N.A. Indian
2 Cowboy author Louis 43 Upon restful furniture
3 Hanging frozen water 45 Fat
4 Place to cast votes 48 Positive vote
5 Bandit 53 Abnormal vibrations
6 Moses' mountain 54 One piece sweater with
7 Fawn's mom head covering
8 Soup 56 Deficient
9 Pertaining to one end of 57 National capital
the axis of a spherical 59 More able
mass 60 Sharp cold or frosty

11
12
13
20
21
25
26
28
29
30
32
34
37
39

Adult insect

Lab animal
Dined

Behold

Length measure
Septet

African antelope
In __ (together)
Yap away
Healing plant
Ribald

Distress call
Minor case of influenza
Pit noise
Handwriting

62
64

66
67
68
69

71
74

Manganese (abbr.)
Reserve Officers Training
Corps.

Oodles

Standard or average
Incorporated (abbr.)
Attention-Deficit Disorder
(abbr.)

Atomic number

Turkish lira (abbr.)



